22. Apoldaer Triathlon - 22. Juni 2008

Sprintdistanz (750 m Schwimmen, 20 km Rad, 5 km Lauf)

Gesamtwertung

Pl. Name Vorname
Frauen

1. Bartsch Susanne
2. Beyer Katrin

3. Gentner Claudia
4. Stalbus Christine
5. Wittig Franziska
6. Ponl Sarah

7. Maly Ricarda
8. Frauendorf Tina

9. Rosette Elke

10. Sonnenberg Cora

11. Geldner Cornelia
12. Michailow  Anjanette
13. Bloy Annette
14. Markau Josephine
15. Berndt Daniela
16. Kowalski Andrea
17. Berger Sabine
18. Fricke Monika
Ménner

1. Hammerl Hubert
2. Pfundheller Frank

3. Kifner Sebastian
4. Ickert Steve

5. Ziegler Andreas
6. Wilhelm Josef

7. Kull Andreas
8. Sonnenberg Phillip
9. Hadlich Lars

10. Assing Marcus
11. Huattenmuller Uwe

12. Schmoller  Enrico
13. Kifner Ronald
14. Hausmann Andreas
15 Wunderlich Reiner
16. Zimmermann Dirk

17. Kuttkat Dirk

18. Kretzer Andreas
19. Haensel Karl

20. Hahn Oliver
21. Billig Dirk

22. Blume Carsten
23. Lindner Sven

24 \Wechsler Tim

25. Bechmann Sebastian
26. Puth Mike

27 von Eye Wolfgang
28. Berger Andreas
29. Kowalski Stefan

Verein

Triathlon Jena

TSV 1880 Gera-Zw.
Triathlon Jena

AC Apolda

HSV Weimar

LTV Erfurt

LTV Erfurt

AST Apolda

HSV Weimar
Triathlon Jena

TSV 1880 Gera-Zw.
Triathlon Jena

LTV Erfurt

HSV Weimar
Triathlon Jena

TSV 1880 Gera-Zw.
HSV Weimar

AC Apolda

Triathlon Jena

HSV Weimar

TSV 1880 Gera-Zw.
OSC Potsdam

LTV Erfurt

AC Apolda

HSV Weimar
Triathlon Jena

TSV 1880 Gera-Zw.
HSV Weimar

SG E. Wendehsn.
HSV Weimar

TSV 1880 Gera-Zw.
LTV Erfurt

Triathlon Jena

AC Apolda

RSV Meiningen
HSV Weimar

HSV Weimar

HSV Weimar

HSV Weimar

HSV Weimar
Teichroda

AST Apolda
Triathlon Jena

TSV 1880 Gera-Zw.
LTV Erfurt

HSV Weimar

TSV 1880 Gera-Zw.

Wasser

0:11:11

0:17:00
0:14:53
0:15:20
0:10:46
0:13:27
0:14:51
0:14:54
0:19:44
0:18:27
0:17:32
0:20:08
0:18:09
0:15:33
0:18:07
0:16:26
0:19:38
0:19:02

0:11:28
0:11:59
0:12:03
0:10:38
0:12:11
0:12:25
0:15:21
0:12:01
0:12:47
0:10:03
0:16:02
0:15:24
0:14:36
0:14:20
0:13:04
0:15:29
0:13:25
0:12:21
0:12:05
0:14:31
0:14:51
0:14:29
0:15:01
0:11:57
0:13:26
0:15:04
0:14:43
0:14:58
0:16:47

Rad

0:43:17
0:40:40
0:41:21
0:45:06
0:45:28
0:45:29
0:45:02
0:46:42
0:46:41
0:46:34
0:50:08
0:48:45
0:48:38
0:53:07
0:48:08
0:50:13
0:49:58
0:50:34

0:33:43
0:34:59
0:33:54
0:37:23
0:34:37
0:36:30
0:36:03
0:38:44
0:38:20
0:40:26
0:36:10
0:38:36
0:37:50
0:39:23
0:37:26
0:38:17
0:39:57
0:40:52
0:42:21
0:39:42
0:38:53
0:38:25
0:41:24
0:43:02
0:39:30
0:40:11
0:41:37
0:41:08
0:41:05

Lauf Zielzeit

0:24:11
0:21:27
0:23:53
0:22:48
0:28:10
0:25:41
0:27:09
0:27:29
0:26:16
0:28:06
0:28:03
0:27:08
0:30:54
0:30:47
0:33:13
0:34:35
0:32:54
0:34:09

0:17:50
0:19:05
0:21:06
0:20:34
0:21:59
0:20:28
0:19:31
0:20:33
0:20:17
0:22:25
0:19:51
0:19:14
0:21:24
0:20:14
0:24:08
0:21:17
0:22:16
0:22:42
0:21:43
0:22:02
0:22:52
0:24:08
0:20:59
0:22:42
0:25:13
0:23:03
0:22:14
0:23:20
0:22:04

1:18:39
1:19:07
1:20:07
1:23:14
1:24:24
1:24:37
1:27:02
1:29:05
1:32:41
1:33:07
1:35:43
1:36:01
1:37:41
1:39:27
1:39:28
1:41:14
1:42:30
1:43:45

1:03:01
1:06:03
1:07:03
1:07:20
1:08:47
1:09:23
1:10:55
1:11:18
1:11:24
1:11:39
1:12:03
1:13:14
:13:50
:13:57
:14:38
:15:03
:15:38
:15:55
:16:09
:16:15
:16:36
:17:02
17:24
1:17:41
1:18:09
1:18:18
1:18:34
1:19:26
1:19:56

R L UL UL VI (UL SIS L (UL L (. §

1983
1982
1976
1965
1989
1987
1973
1979
1969
1965
1970
1969
1963
1990
1965
1977
1964
1956

1971
1967
1987
1990
1984
1984
1961
1987
1985
1990
1978
1978
1963
1962
1979
1968
1978
1964
1992
1970
1962
1955
1985
1982
1983
1971
1991
1966
1980

Nr.

700
757
704
783
710
771
772
703
709
779
754
707
784
705
773
765
701
770

766
785
763
774
752
776
730
780
759
711
726
767
762
732
751
781
731
729
721
722
715
716
778
750
712
756
749
714
764



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Bornschein
Naundorf
Schneider
Hofmann
Hadlich
Patzer
Schubert
Heinrich
Gottschlich
Meyer
Sachse
Meusel
Reinhardt
Doll

Dudek
Schitze
Ketscher
Schaffner
Schneider
Heinemann

Dirk AST Apolda 0:15:08
Holger TSV 1880 Gera-Zw. 0:13:37
Andreas Triathlon Jena 0:13:52
Dirk HSV Weimar 0:13:00
Miguel TSV 1880 Gera-Zw. 0:12:57
Gotz Triathlon Jena 0:16:19
Frank TSV 1880 Gera-Zw. 0:14:54
Matthias AC Apolda 0:15:48
Sebastian  Triathlon Jena 0:13:18
Dr. Joachim Triathlon Jena 0:14:57
Michael HSV Weimar 0:18:36
Wolfgang = RSC Waltershausen 0:17:24
Daniel Triathlon Jena 0:16:37
Matthias HSV Weimar 0:16:36
Richard TSV 1880 Gera-Zw. 0:15:36
Christian TSV 1880 Gera-Zw. 0:15:54
Wolfgang  Triathlon Jena 0:16:14
Tom HSV Weimar 0:19:12
Johannes AC Apolda 0:16:24
Enrico MoFiA Apolda 0:19:48

Fleischmann Wolfgang

Pestinger
Taubmann
Schulz
Barth
Lange

RC Schlof3bike Greiz 0:18:38

Bjorn Zipfelklatscher 0:19:02
Ralf HSV Weimar 0:22:02
Jirgen HSV Weimar 0:22:01
Hans-Martin Triathlon Jena 0:22:31
Enrico SG E. Wendehsn. 0:21:35

0:42:00
0:42:59
0:42:54
0:44:14
0:45:17
0:45:26
0:43:52
0:43:02
0:45:13
0:41:45
0:43:43
0:44:48
0:44:37
0:44:59
0:46:30
0:48:15
0:45:44

0:45:29
0:46:38
0:46:46
0:49:53
0:48:12
0:49:22
0:55:23
0:51:30

0:23:02
0:23:48
0:25:01
0:24:49
0:24:27
0:21:09
0:24:44
0:25:07
0:26:10
0:28:14
0:23:12
0:23:37
0:25:26
0:25:45
0:25:19
0:24:14
0:27:02

0:27:39
0:26:57
0:30:54
0:29:34
0:29:35
0:30:56
0:28:12
0:36:03

1:20:10
1:20:24
1:21:47
1:22:03
1:22:41
1:22:54
1:23:30
1:23:57
1:24:41
1:24:56
1:25:31
1:25:49
1:26:40
1:27:20
1:27:25
1:28:23
1:29:00
1:29:22
1:29:32
1:33:23
1:36:18
1:38:29
1:39:49
1:42:19
1:46:06
1:49:08

1966
1962
1953
1966
1958
1965
1966
1955
1991
1949
1973
1957
1980
1969
1991
1981
1952
1985
1964
1985
1949
1975
1963
1947
1944
1977

717
761
742
788
758
769
753
725
720
734
741
733
739
777
755
768
727
787
782
724
719
735
748
744
775
786



